8/21/2018 2018 Accountability: Overall

TEA

Texas Education Agency

Texas Education Agency
2018 Accountability Ratings Overall Summary

CONGRESSMAN SILVESTRE & CAROLINA S (071907106) - CANUTILLO ISD

Component
Score

Overall

Student Achievement
STAAR Performance 58
College, Career and Military Readiness
Graduation Rate

School Progress

Academic Growth 77
Relative Performance (Eco Dis: 27.3%) 58
Closing the Gaps 100

Scaled
Score
92

88
88

83
83
74

100

Distinction Designations

ELA/Reading

Mathematics

Science

Social Studies

Comparative Academic Growth
Postsecondary Readiness
Comparative Closing the Gaps

https://rptsvr1.tea.texas.gov/cgi/sas/broker?_service=marykay& debug=0&sublevel=camp&single=N&batch=N&app=PUBLIC&ptype=H&title=2018+Accountability+Reports& program=perfrept.perfmast...

Not Earned
Not Earned
Not Earned
Not Eligible
Not Earned
Not Earned
Earned

Rating
Met Standard

Met Standard

Met Standard
Met Standard
Met Standard

Met Standard

7


https://rptsvr1.tea.texas.gov/perfreport/account/2018/srch.html
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